

Individual Session #1

Includes 1 to 2 outfits
Two locations
\$65.00 (sitting fee, due the day of photo session, does not apply towards package price)

Group Session #1

One location \$70.00 (1 hour sitting fee, due the day of photo session, does not apply towards package price)

Individual Session #2

Includes 3 to 4 outfits
Three locations
\$ 85.00 (sitting fee, due the day of photo session, does not apply towards package price)

Group Session #2

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Two locations \\ \$90.00 (11/2) hour sitting fee, due the day of photo session, does not apply towards package price) \\ \end{tabular}$

Package A - \$160.00

1-8x10 4-5x7's 2 poses 4-4x6's 2 poses *40 Studio Wallets

Package C - \$210.00

1-11x14 2-8x10's 2 poses 4-5x7's 2 poses 4-4x6's 2 poses *40 Studio Wallets

Package B - \$190.00

1-8x10 4-5x7's 2 poses *80 Studio Wallets

Package D - \$225.00

2-8x10's 2 poses 4-5x7's 2 poses 4-4x6's 2 poses *80 Studio Wallets

*poses are not separated into multiple poses

~ A La Carte Rates ~

with the purchase of Package A, B, C or D

20x24 - \$85.00, 16x24 - \$70.00, 16x20 - \$54.00, 12x18 - \$40.00, 11x14 - \$25.00 8x10 - \$17.00, 5x7 - \$12.00, 4x6 — \$7.00, Wallets - \$1.00 each, Studio Wallets \$2.00 each, Business Cards 250 for \$70.00 or 500 for \$100, Postcards 5x7 - 2.50 each, Greeting Cards - 8.50 each, Album \$85.00 (up to 35 - 4x6's), Collage \$40.00 (up to 4 photos), Puzzle \$65.00

~ Individual Rates ~

Non Published Digital Photo – one only (e-mailed photo) \$30.00 each, Unedited Published Disc (*up to 60 Photos*) \$200.00, Edited Published Disc (*up to 20 Photos*) \$325.00, *Edited Individual Photo \$14.00 each (*then select from A La Carte Rates*)

Call for appointment - 785.783.8225

www.FinickyBoutique.com
Finicky@FinickyBoutique.com